
Name Jg. Strecke Endzeit Platz
Alsmeier, Katharina 2001 50 R 00:35,00 6
Beckemper, Melina 2001 50 B 00:43,14 11
Bohlen, Alina 2001 50 R dis
Bohlen, Alina 2001 50 B 00:39,26 5
Burghard, Marina 1998 50 F 00:32,68 5

50 B 00:43,15 7
Burghard, Markus 2001 50 B 00:52,48 12
Deters, Maren 1999 50 F 00:33,70 9
Duhn, Hanna 2001 50 B 00:42,54 7
Eberhard, Lea 1998 50 B 00:44,09 10
Feitsma, Tim 1999 50 B 00:40,34 9
FeuÄner, Kira 2002 50 B 00:43,44 12
Harmsen, Pia 1999 50 F 00:34,19 10

50 S 00:42,16 6
Hirsch, Jonas 1999 50 F 00:35,31 10
Kronemeyer, Denise 2001 50 F 00:32,59 10
Monse, Milan 2000 50 R 00:31,44 4
Mundt, Birte 1998 50 F 00:31,20 3

50 B 00:42,35 6
Popp, Fenna 2002 50 F 00:34,82 14
Portheine, Anna 2002 50 F 00:32,41 9
Portheine, Lukas 1998 50 S 00:30,36 4
Punt, Nele 1998 50 R 00:39,26 4
Schiphorst, Clara 1999 50 S 00:30,69 1
Schiphorst, Quirin 2001 50 R 00:43,10 9

50 F 00:34,79 8
Segbers, Maria 2001 50 F 00:38,37 15
Vischer, Maxine 1998 50 R 00:39,50 5

50 B 00:43,70 9
Vogelsang, Jan 2001 50 F 00:31,84 7
WollschlÅger, Lars 1998 50 F 00:36,88 12

50 B 00:53,08 13

1. Mannschaft, Weiblich Offen 4x50 L 02:29,38 3
Alsmeier, Katharina 2001 50m 00:36,62
Duhn, Hanna 2001 100m 01:17,99
Kronemeyer, Denise 2001 150m 01:57,58
Portheine, Anna 2002 200m 02:29,38

1. Mannschaft, MÅnnlich Offen 4x50 L 02:12,97 3
Monse, Milan 2000 50m 00:31,20
Feitsma, Tim 1999 100m 01:11,02
Portheine, Lukas 1998 150m 01:40,98
Vogelsang, Jan 2001 200m 02:12,97
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1. Mannschaft, Weiblich Offen 4x50 L 02:27,36 3
Punt, Nele 1998
Eberhard, Lea 1998
Schiphorst, Clara 1999 150m 01:54,96
Deters, Maren 1999 200m 02:27,36

1. Mannschaft, Weiblich Offen 8x50 F 04:22,57 3
FeuÄner, Kira 2002 50m 00:35,33
Beckemper, Melina 2001 100m 01:10,35
Popp, Fenna 2002 150m 01:44,68
Duhn, Hanna 2001 200m 02:19,36
Kronemeyer, Denise 2001 250m 02:50,55
Alsmeier, Katharina 2001 300m 03:21,95
Portheine, Anna 2002 350m 03:53,24
Bohlen, Alina 2001 400m 04:22,57

1. Mannschaft, MÅnnlich Offen 8x50 F 04:30,52 2
Hirsch, Jonas 1999 50m 00:35,76
Feitsma, Tim 1999 100m 01:13,22
Burghard, Markus 2001 150m 01:53,20
WollschlÅger, Lars 1998 200m 02:28,47
Schiphorst, Quirin 2001 250m 03:03,57
Vogelsang, Jan 2001 300m 03:36,15
Portheine, Lukas 1998 350m 04:03,81
Monse, Milan 2000 400m 04:30,52

1. Mannschaft, Weiblich Offen 8x50 F 04:22,16 1
Eberhard, Lea 1998 50m 00:34,17
Punt, Nele 1998 100m 01:16,02
Harmsen, Pia 1999 150m 01:49,76
Vischer, Maxine 1998 200m 02:21,92
Deters, Maren 1999 250m 02:53,67
Burghard, Marina 1998 300m 03:24,57
Mundt, Birte 1998 350m 03:55,07
Schiphorst, Clara 1999 400m 04:22,16


